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        Find Your Accommodation


        

            Location


            Please Select
Willowbank Mews Student Development
Lower Ford Street
St Georges Road
Gulson Road
Irving Road
Vecqueray Street
Hamilton Road
Raglan Street
Grafton Street
Carmelite Road
Northfield Road
Old Silk Yard
Harper Road



        



        

            Bedrooms


            Please Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12



        


        

            Max Price



            Please Select

                            £NA pppw
                        

                            £70 pppw
                        

                            £89 pppw
                        

                            £90 pppw
                        

                            £99 pppw
                        

                            £100 pppw
                        

                            £105 pppw
                        

                            £110 pppw
                        

                            £114 pppw
                        

                            £115 pppw
                        

                            £120 pppw
                        

                            £125 pppw
                        

                            £130 pppw
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                            £140 pppw
                        

                            £145 pppw
                        

                            £150 pppw
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                            £190 pppw
                        

                            £195 pppw
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  We are using cookies to give you the best experience on our website.
You can find out more about which cookies we are using or switch them off in settings.
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      Privacy Overview
    
  	This website uses cookies so that we can provide you with the best user experience possible. Cookie information is stored in your browser and performs functions such as recognising you when you return to our website and helping our team to understand which sections of the website you find most interesting and useful.
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      Strictly Necessary Cookie should be enabled at all times so that we can save your preferences for cookie settings.
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          If you disable this cookie, we will not be able to save your preferences. This means that every time you visit this website you will need to enable or disable cookies again.
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